Transit Service Needs
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Serving Fairfax County
for 30 Years and More

Future (2020) Home-Based Work Trips from
Fairfax County to Major Destinations

TO DOWNTOWN WASHINGTON, DC

Year 2020 Trips from Fairfax County
| to Downtown Washington
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| Year 2020 Trips from Fairfax

to Tysons Corner
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Year 2020 Trips from Fairfax County
| to Rosslyn-Ballston Corridor
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| Legend

Year 2020 Trips from Fairfax County
to Dulles Corridor
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i ] Rosslyn-Ballston Corridor (25,609 trips)
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Major Destination boundaries as defined by MWCOG Regional Activity Center Definitions, 2007

Potomac River;

HOME-BASED WORK TRIPS FROM FAIRFAX COUNTY IN 2020
2020 Total Trips % of all Trips 2020 Transit Trips

66,6/1 14% 26,395
47,865 10% 4,841
25,610 5% 13,960
59,426 12% 2,177
479,134 41% 67,441

Transit Mode Share
40%
10%
55%
5%
14%

Destination

Downtown DC

Tysons Corner

Rosslyn-Ballston Corridor

Dulles Corridor

Total from Fairfax

Source: MWCOG Travel Forecasting Model Version 2.1D #50



